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Circuit Bugatti, Le Mans

Timing
sector

1

3

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12
13

11

14

Speed trap
(max speed)

France May 195

Laps: 27
Lap length: 4.2km

Turns:

Race distance: 113.0km
Track width: 13m
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Top speed

316.6
km/h

Average speed

162.0
km/h


